
Banks Lake 2021 Full Moon Tour
Outings by WWALS Watershed Coalition, Inc.

Additional boats by Banks Lake Outpost

● Thursday, January 28, Wolf Moon
● Saturday, February 27, Snow Moon
● Sunday, March 28, Worm Moon
● Monday, April 26, Pink Moon
● Wednesday, May 26, Flower Moon
● Thursday, June 24, Strawberry Moon
● Friday, July 23, Buck Moon
● Sunday, August 22, Sturgeon Moon
● Monday, September 20, Corn Moon
● Wednesday, October 20, Harvest Moon
● Friday, November 19, Beaver Moon
● Saturday, December 18, Cold Moon
$10 per-person fee; free to WWALS members.

For paddle dates, gather times, or cancelations, what to bring,
weather, or safety, how to pay fees or join WWALS see:
https://wwals.net/events-2/outings-events or FB and Meetup

https://wwals.net/events-2/outings-events



